ENDRES ENSPSP - Non-Sparking Pipe Spanners
0530230S,  0530300S,  0530385S,  0530460S,  0530625S,
0530850S,  0531205S
PRODUCT NAME CODE SIZE
ENDRES 0530230S -
3/4"X230mm Non-Sparking Pipe
Spanner
0530230S 3/4"x230mm
ENDRES 0530300S - 1"X300mm
Non-Sparking Pipe Spanner
0530300S 1"x300mm
ENDRES 0530385S -
1.1/2"385mm Non-Sparking
Pipe Spanner
0530385S 1.1/2"385mm
ENDRES 0530460S - 2"X460mm
Non-Sparking Pipe Spanner
0530460S 2"x460mm
ENDRES 0530625S -
2.1/2"X625mm Non-Sparking
Pipe Spanner
0530625S 2.1/2"x625mm
ENDRES 0530850S -
3.1/2"X850mm Non-Sparking
Pipe Spanner
0530850S 3.1/2"x850mm
/endres-0530230s-3-4-x230mm-non-sparking-pipe-spanner
/endres-0530230s-3-4-x230mm-non-sparking-pipe-spanner
/endres-0530230s-3-4-x230mm-non-sparking-pipe-spanner
/endres-0530300s-1-x300mm-non-sparking-pipe-spanner
/endres-0530300s-1-x300mm-non-sparking-pipe-spanner
/endres-0530385s-1-1-2-385mm-non-sparking-pipe-spanner
/endres-0530385s-1-1-2-385mm-non-sparking-pipe-spanner
/endres-0530385s-1-1-2-385mm-non-sparking-pipe-spanner
/endres-0530460s-2-x460mm-non-sparking-pipe-spanner
/endres-0530460s-2-x460mm-non-sparking-pipe-spanner
/endres-0530625s-non-sparking-heavy-duty-pipe-spanner-625mm
/endres-0530625s-non-sparking-heavy-duty-pipe-spanner-625mm
/endres-0530625s-non-sparking-heavy-duty-pipe-spanner-625mm
/endres-0530850s-3-1-2-x850mm-non-sparking-pipe-spanner
/endres-0530850s-3-1-2-x850mm-non-sparking-pipe-spanner
/endres-0530850s-3-1-2-x850mm-non-sparking-pipe-spanner
PRODUCT NAME CODE SIZE
ENDRES 0531205S -
5"X1205mm Non-Sparking Pipe
Spanner
0531205S 5"x1205mm
D E S C R I P T I O N
ENDRES ENSPSP - Non-Sparking Pipe Spanners
/endres-0531205s-non-sparking-heavy-duty-pipe-spanner-1205mm
/endres-0531205s-non-sparking-heavy-duty-pipe-spanner-1205mm
/endres-0531205s-non-sparking-heavy-duty-pipe-spanner-1205mm